Resilient Seated Gate Valves
With By-pass valve
GV-Resilient seated gate valve with Bypass GV
is a soft seal disc which is fully encapsulated
with rubber. The valve is designed with new
technology for light operating, no clogging and no
corrosion, good resilient memory & long service life.
It can be used extensively in all kinds of water

901
1001
b
5
5
5
f
50
80
80
M(DN)
1032 50
1150 57
548   1255 1170 28-Ø44
609     1485      1390 32-Ø50
700 GBGB-0700-BP 610
800 GBGB-0800-BP 660
900    GBGB-0900-BP    711
1000 GBGB-1000-BP 811
1200     GBGB-1200-BP    960
569
600
1112
1328